
Moorabbin Agility Trail Results 11/04/10

Class/Ring Judge Cat Kennel Name Owner Breed Height Pass SCT Time Points Place

Master Agility A Mr Chris Shelton 17 AG. Ch Silvanwood Commanche ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD HT Emily Abrahams Australian Shepherd 500 Q 55 44.53 1st

Master Agility A Mr Chris Shelton 3 Kilwarrin Whiteglovafair ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO Miss J E Napier Shetland Sheepdog 400 NQ 55 58.00 2nd NQ

Master Agility A Mr Chris Shelton 4 Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADX JDM3 JDO3 GD SD Ms L J Barnes Welsh Terrier 400 NQ 55 51.97 3rd NQ

Master Agility B Mr Chris Shelton 42 Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM GD SPD Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie 500 Q 60 37.41 1st

Master Agility B Mr Chris Shelton 28 Gogetta Turbo CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX Mrs Susan MacMillan Working Kelpie 500 Q 60 41.03 2nd

Master Agility B Mr Chris Shelton 32 Tosca CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM SDM Katherine MacMillan Associate 500 Q 60 53.22 3rd

Master Agility C Mr Chris Shelton 79 Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Ms Sandra Shepard Associate 500 Q 62 46.41 1st

Master Agility C Mr Chris Shelton 64 Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX Mrs Susan MacMillan Associate 500 Q 62 48.22 2nd

Master Agility C Mr Chris Shelton 66 Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM GD SPD Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie 500 NQ 62 33.78 3rd NQ

Master Agility D Mr Chris Shelton 84 Gogetta Turbo CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX Mrs Susan MacMillan Working Kelpie 500 Q 56 34.59 1st

Master Agility D Mr Chris Shelton 89 Tosca CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM SDM Katherine MacMillan Associate 500 Q 56 46.50 2nd

Master Agility D Mr Chris Shelton 96 Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM GD SPD Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie 500 NQ 56 30.78 3rd NQ

Master Jumping A Mr Clive Makepeace 133 Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT Karolyn De Graauw Associate 400 Q 38 32.03 1st

Master Jumping A Mr Clive Makepeace 111 AG. Ch Silvanwood Commanche ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD HT Emily Abrahams Australian Shepherd 500 Q 38 33.44 2nd

Master Jumping A Mr Clive Makepeace 126 Holly Golighty  JDM ADM JDO JDA SPDX H.I.T Patricia Attard & Paul Ward Associate 500 Q 38 34.15 3rd

Master Jumping B Mr Trevor Moore 150 Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Border Collie 500 Q 37 29.28 1st

Master Jumping B Mr Trevor Moore 156 Holly Golighty  JDM ADM JDO JDA SPDX H.I.T Patricia Attard & Paul Ward Associate 500 Q 37 32.03 2nd

Master Jumping B Mr Trevor Moore 151 Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX CD HSAs Mr G & Mrs J Milner Border Collie 500 Q 37 32.12 3rd

Master Jumping B Mr Trevor Moore 139 AG. Ch Silvanwood Commanche ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD HT Emily Abrahams Australian Shepherd 500 Q 37 32.59 4th

Master Jumping C Mr Clive Makepeace 196 Gogetta Turbo CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX Mrs Susan MacMillan Working Kelpie 500 Q 38 31.00 1st

Master Jumping C Mr Clive Makepeace 192 Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX CD HSAs Mr G & Mrs J Milner Border Collie 500 Q 38 32.69 2nd

Master Jumping C Mr Clive Makepeace 179 AG. Ch Silvanwood Commanche ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GDX SD HT Emily Abrahams Australian Shepherd 500 Q 38 33.60 3rd

Master Jumping C Mr Clive Makepeace 197 Holly Golighty  JDM ADM JDO JDA SPDX H.I.T Patricia Attard & Paul Ward Associate 500 Q 38 34.32 4th

Master Jumping C Mr Clive Makepeace 174 Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack  JDM2 ADX GD HJ & RK Diamond Poodle (Miniature) 400 Q 38 35.57 5th

Master Jumping D Mr Trevor Moore 220 Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki Border Collie 500 Q 37 27.37 1st

Master Jumping D Mr Trevor Moore 211 Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM GD SPD Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie 500 Q 37 28.71 2nd

Master Jumping D Mr Trevor Moore 221 Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX CD HSAs Mr G & Mrs J Milner Border Collie 500 Q 37 31.46 3rd

Master Jumping D Mr Trevor Moore 231 Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT Karolyn De Graauw Associate 600 Q 37 31.53 4th

Master Jumping D Mr Trevor Moore 232 Codey ADM JDM JDO SPDX Susanna Watt Associate 600 Q 37 33.09 5th

Master Jumping D Mr Trevor Moore 222 Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDX AD GD JDO Mrs G Ricardo Border Collie 500 Q 37 35.12 6th

Novice Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 239 Pebbles Mc Shane McLaren Associate 500 Q 60 36.03 1st

Novice Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 241 Noonbarra Cruz JDX J.Lewis & L.Lloyd Working Kelpie 600 Q 60 40.69 2nd

Novice Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 237 Ch Abmaci Solstice Melody JD Ms JR Lucas Bearded Collie 500 Q 60 48.31 3rd

Novice Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 238 Ch Bellamarnie Torquem UP HT Ms NK Janetzki Australian Shepherd 500 Q 60 50.37 4th

Excellent Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 256 Kista Ballista AD JD Ms JR Lucas Associate 600 Q 60 54.22 1st

Excellent Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 246 Nellie Girl PT AD JDX Laura Distefano Associate 400 NQ 60 46.56 2nd NQ

Excellent Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 255 Little Missflybies  CCD JD GD AD Mrs Debbie Hart Associate 600 NQ 60 57.43 3rd NQ

Open Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 258 Jenuin Carolyn CDX ADX JDX SDX GD SPD ET Dawn Glanville Poodle (Miniature) 400 NQ 54 57.72 1st NQ

Open Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 261 Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD JDO Ellen V Mucha Associate 500 NQ 54 47.72 2nd NQ

Open Agility A Mr Adrian Tilley 263 T CH Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO Herokahn Kennels German Shepherd Dog 600 NQ 54 48.84 3rd NQ

Open Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 266 Codey ADM JDM JDO SPDX Susanna Watt Associate 600 Q 60 35.35 1st

Open Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 273 Kilwarrin Whiteglovafair ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO Miss J E Napier Shetland Sheepdog 400 Q 60 55.66 2nd

Open Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 265 T CH Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO Herokahn Kennels German Shepherd Dog 600 NQ 60 55.40 3rd NQ

Excellent Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 284 Pebbles Ms Julie Wilson Associate 400 Q 60 57.57 1st

Excellent Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 282 Dargo Tebbet  AD JD ET Belinda Tebbet Associate 500 NQ 60 64.40 2nd NQ

Excellent Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 277 Kista Ballista AD JD Ms JR Lucas Associate 600 NQ 60 70.19 3rd NQ
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Novice Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 292 Aust CH Ikenheel Fire N Spice  ET JD Deb Harvey Australian Cattle Dog 500 Q 60 51.59 1st

Novice Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 297 Jeolena Boy Canny Go Mr Scott Fletcher Staffordshire Bull Terrier 400 NQ 60 39.56 2nd NQ

Novice Agility B Mr Murray Tyler 296 Pebbles Mc Shane McLaren Associate 500 NQ 60 44.25 3rd NQ

Open Jumping A Mrs Heather Diamond 307 Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD JDO Ellen V Mucha Associate 500 Q 47 35.97 1st

Open Jumping A Mrs Heather Diamond 308 T CH Herokahn Kalon Dream CD ADX JD SDX GDX ADO2 JDO Herokahn Kennels German Shepherd Dog 600 NQ 47 48.44 2nd NQ

Excellent Jumping A Mrs Heather Diamond 317 Aust CH Ikenheel Fire N Spice  ET JD Deb Harvey Australian Cattle Dog 500 Q 38 36.50 1st

Excellent Jumping A Mrs Heather Diamond 318 Mia  JD Michelle Morrison Associate 500 NQ 38 35.15 2nd NQ

Excellent Jumping A Mrs Heather Diamond 314 Pebbles Ms Julie Wilson Associate 400 NQ 38 38.71 3rd NQ

Novice Jumping A Mrs Heather Diamond 331 CH Giday Peppermint Crisp L Johnson Poodle (Standard) 600 Q 37 30.65 1st

Novice Jumping A Mrs Heather Diamond 325 Aust Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved Ms Rochelle Manderson Schipperke 300 Q 37 35.65 2nd

Novice Jumping A Mrs Heather Diamond 326 Jeolena Boy Canny Go Mr Scott Fletcher Staffordshire Bull Terrier 400 NQ 37 23.28 3rd NQ

Open Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 336 Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX Mrs C A Wong Shetland Sheepdog 400 Q 40 37.72 1st

Open Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 335 Jenuin Carolyn CDX ADX JDX SDX GD SPD ET Dawn Glanville Poodle (Miniature) 400 NQ 40 41.72 2nd NQ

Open Jumping B Mrs Heather Diamond 306 Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD JDO Ellen V Mucha Associate 500 NQ 40 37.19 3rd NQ

Excellent Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 347 Little Missflybies  CCD JD GD AD Mrs Debbie Hart Associate 600 Q 40 33.00 1st

Excellent Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 348 Kista Ballista AD JD Ms JR Lucas Associate 600 Q 40 36.15 2nd

Excellent Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 351 Aust CH Ikenheel Fire N Spice  ET JD Deb Harvey Australian Cattle Dog 500 NQ 40 32.12 3rd NQ

Novice Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 358 Robbie Jay Mrs Jenny Williams Associate 600 Q 34 20.32 1st

Novice Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 363 Jeolena Boy Canny Go Mr Scott Fletcher Staffordshire Bull Terrier 400 Q 34 23.97 2nd

Novice Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 361 Ch Bellamarnie Torquem UP HT Ms NK Janetzki Australian Shepherd 500 Q 34 25.62 3rd

Novice Jumping B Mr Ron Diamond 357 CH Giday Peppermint Crisp L Johnson Poodle (Standard) 600 Q 34 28.84 4th

Master Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 370 Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX Mrs Susan MacMillan Associate 500 Q 60 55.07 55 pts 1st

Master Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 368 Tosca CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM SDM Katherine MacMillan Associate 500 NQ 60 59.07 46 pts 2nd NQ

Master Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 367 Gogetta Turbo CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX Mrs Susan MacMillan Working Kelpie 500 NQ 60 56.50 44 pts 3rd NQ

Excellent Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 376 Noonbarra Atilla ADM JDM ADO GD SPD HIT J.Lewis & L.Lloyd Working Kelpie 500 Q 63 57.93 55 pts 1st

Excellent Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 377 William Thebloody ET CD JDX ADX SDX GD SPD Miss Renee Patten Associate 500 Q 63 56.62 51 pts 2nd

Excellent Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 375 Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADX JDM3 JDO3 GD SD Ms L J Barnes Welsh Terrier 400 Q 63 61.75 47 pts 3rd

Excellent Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 372 Lady Belanna SPD SDX AD JDX GD Ms Rochelle Manderson Associate 200 Q 63 58.75 46 pts 4th

Novice Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 383 Jeolena Boy Canny Go Mr Scott Fletcher Staffordshire Bull Terrier 400 Q 65 60.84 55pts 1st

Novice Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 385 Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD JDO Ellen V Mucha Associate 500 Q 65 58.25 53pts 2nd

Novice Gamblers Ms Sue Gonelli 388 Hubertus Georgie Girl ADX JDX SPD Stephen Pearson Hungarian Vizsla 600 Q 65 62.32 48pts 3rd

Novice Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 395 Jeolena Boy Canny Go Mr Scott Fletcher Staffordshire Bull Terrier 400 Q 52 30.61 51 pts 1st

Novice Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 392 Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD JDO Ellen V Mucha Associate 500 Q 52 36.12 51 pts 2nd

Novice Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 394 Hubertus Georgie Girl ADX JDX SPD Stephen Pearson Hungarian Vizsla 600 Q 52 49.09 51 pts 3rd

Excellent Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 400 Sir Menzie Bob CD JDM AD SD GD SPD N Watson & J Stiles Associate 400 Q 48 38.89 51 pts 1st

Excellent Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 398 Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADX JDM3 JDO3 GD SD Ms L J Barnes Welsh Terrier 400 Q 48 41.81 50 pts 2nd

Excellent Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 399 Kira-Bella JDX AD SPD Patricia Attard & Paul Ward Associate 300 NQ 48 51.77 38 3rd NQ

Master Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 406 William Thebloody ET CD JDX ADX SDX GD SPD Miss Renee Patten Associate 500 Q 62 57.96 51 pts 1st

Master Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 405 Mawson Tebbet ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDX Belinda Tebbet Associate 500 NQ 62 62.43 44 pts 2nd NQ

Master Snooker Mr Peter Buykx 412 Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX Mrs C A Wong Shetland Sheepdog 400 NQ 62 63.81 43 pts 3rd NQ

Master Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 425 Codey ADM JDM JDO SPDX Susanna Watt Associate 600 Q 55 49.81 1st

Master Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 424 Gogetta Turbo CD ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX Mrs Susan MacMillan Working Kelpie 600 Q 55 49.81 1st

Master Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 422 Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX CD HSAs Mr G & Mrs J Milner Border Collie 600 Q 55 54.46 2nd

Master Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 423 Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT Karolyn De Graauw Associate 600 Q 55 54.46 2nd

Master Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 417 Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDX Mrs Susan MacMillan Associate 500 NQ 55 55.47 3rd NQ

Master Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 416 Ch Bordarita In Ya Dreams ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX Bordarita Kennels Border Collie 500 NQ 55 55.47 3rd NQ
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Excellent Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 433 Sir Menzie Bob CD JDM AD SD GD SPD N Watson & J Stiles Associate 400 NQ 59 64.81 1st NQ

Excellent Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 432 Chezjolie My Deva  CD ADX JDX SPD SD GD Mrs Pauline Gardner Poodle (Toy) 400 NQ 59 64.81 1st NQ

Excellent Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 431 Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD JDO Ellen V Mucha Associate 500 NQ 59 75.16 2nd NQ

Excellent Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 430 T Ch Goldscout Adventuress AD JD SPD Deb Hamilton Golden Retriever 500 NQ 59 75.16 2nd NQ

Excellent Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 435 Mornhaven Harry Potter   CD ADX JDX SD SPD Mrs Kelly Hall Cavalier King Charles Spaniel 300 NQ 59 85.56 3rd NQ

Excellent Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 434 Ch Ryfrost Worth The Wait CD SD SPD Ms C Geary German Spitz (Mittel) 300 NQ 59 85.56 3rd NQ

Novice Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 439 Noonbarra Bob II CD ADM JDX HJ & RK Diamond Working Kelpie 500 Q 76 47.90 1st

Novice Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 438 Bel Adele Ur Unique CD Bel Adele Knls Border Collie 500 Q 76 47.90 1st

Novice Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 436 Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack  JDM2 ADX GD HJ & RK Diamond Poodle (Miniature) 400 NQ 76 77.56 2nd NQ

Novice Strategic Pairs Mr Steven Pearson 437 Jeolena Boy Canny Go Mr Scott Fletcher Staffordshire Bull Terrier 400 NQ 76 77.56 2nd NQ


